Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Charles Eltarf
B. Joseph Grinnell
C. Lamerck

D. Ernst Haeckel

1 In 1917, term Niche was first proposed by American ornithologist named.

A. Water
B. Air

Trees
Grass

2 Only 30% of the earth is dry land the remainder being covered with

Uric acid
ammonia
Creatinine
Urea

3 The most toxic nitrogenous waste in animals is.

35%
1%
21%
33%

4 The earth surface covered with water is

Synapsis
Collapse
Preapse
Axons

5 Microscopic gap between the two neurons is called as

Genotype
Phenotype
epistasis
Karvotype

6 The particular array of chromosomes that an individual possesses called its.

Mutualism
Symbiosis
Parasitism
Commensalsim

7 An association between organisms of different species in which one partner gets benefit and
other is harmed.

Legs
Arms
Sutures
Joints

8 Arthritis covers over 100 different types of inflammatory or degenerative diseases that
damage the

X- Linked

Y -Linked
X-and Y linked
An autosomal

9 Hypophosphatemic rickets is an trait.

Nyctinasty
Photonasty
Haptonasty
Thermonasty

10 Action of the venus fly trap is

Tundra
Desert
Grass land
Talga

11 Lavering is the characteristic of.

ectoderm
endoerm
Peritoneum
Epidermis

12 Abdomen has a peritoneal cavity, lined by a thin epithelium called.

0.125
0.25
0.50
0.75

13 Two parents, each of blood groups A, have a daughter of blood group O. what is the
probality that their next child who has blood gorup O?

codominant

. Over dominant
. Complete dominant
. Incomplete dominant

14 Different alleles of a gene that are both expressed in heterozygous condition are called.

oW > DO®mP UOWP UOWP UOWP U0Wr U0WP UOWP U0WP U0Wr 0O®mP U0W» 00

. Sertoli cells

. Interstitial cells

. Prostrate gland

. Germinal epithelium

15 Testosterone is secreted by
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16

17

18

19

20

What is the motality rate in developing countries due to tetanus.

Turgor pressure is generated by high osmotic pressure is plants cell

A hurdened outer surface to which internal muscles can be attached is

The type of Nastic movement ,which occurs in response to contact is called.

Armadillos, the armored mammals live only in
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35%

45%
50%

. Cytoplasm

. Chloroplast
. Mitochondria

. Endoskeleton
. Hydrostatic skeleton

. Axial skeleton
. Photonasty

. Nyctinasty
. Thermonasty

A. Africa

C.
D.

Europe
Asla



