

## Biology FSC Part 2 Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 1917, term Niche was first proposed by American ornithologist named.	A. Charles Eltarf B. Joseph Grinnell C. Lamerck D. Ernst Haeckel
2	Only 30% of the earth is dry land the remainder being covered with	A. Water B. Air C. Trees D. Grass
3	The most toxic nitrogenous waste in animals is.	A. Uric acid B. ammonia C. Creatinine D. Urea
4	The earth surface covered with water is	A. 35% B. 11% C. 21% D. 33%
5	Microscopic gap between the two neurons is called as	A. Synapsis B. Collapse C. Preapse D. Axons
6	The particular array of chromosomes that an individual possesses called its.	A. Genotype B. Phenotype C. epistasis D. Karvotype
7	An association between organisms of different species in which one partner gets benefit and other is harmed.	A. Mutualism B. Symbiosis C. Parasitism D. Commensalsim
8	Arthritis covers over 100 different types of inflammatory or degenerative diseases that damage the	A. Legs B. Arms C. Sutures D. Joints
9	Hypophosphatemic rickets is an trait.	A. X - Linked B. Y - Linked C. X - and Y linked D. An autosomal
10	Action of the venus fly trap is	A. Nyctinasty B. Photonasty C. Haptonasty D. Thermonasty
11	Lavering is the characteristic of.	A. Tundra B. Desert C. Grass land D. Talga
12	Abdomen has a peritoneal cavity, lined by a thin epithelium called.	A. ectoderm B. endoerm C. Peritoneum D. Epidermis
13	Two parents, each of blood groups A, have a daughter of blood group O. what is the probality that their next child who has blood gorup O?	A. 0.125 B. 0.25 C. 0.50 D. 0.75
14	Different alleles of a gene that are both expressed in heterozygous condition are called.	A. codominant B. Over dominant C. Complete dominant D. Incomplete dominant
15	Testosterone is secreted by	A. Sertoli cells     B. Interstitial cells     C. Prostrate gland     D. Germinal epithelium

16	What is the motality rate in developing countries due to tetanus.	A. 35% B. 40% C. 45% D. 50%
17	Turgor pressure is generated by high osmotic pressure is plants cell	A. Cytoplasm B. Vacuole C. Chloroplast D. Mitochondria
18	A hurdened outer surface to which internal muscles can be attached is	A. Endoskeleton B. Hydrostatic skeleton C. Exoskeleton D. Axial skeleton
19	The type of Nastic movement ,which occurs in response to contact is called.	A. Hyponastic B. Photonasty C. Nyctinasty D. Thermonasty
20	Armadillos, the armored mammals live only in	A. Africa B. America C. Europe D. Asla